CHPV Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-08-01
智烽维
FEATURES
● High power,high energy density

Current
(72hrs/mA)
Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)W D L
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
CHPV-3R9L474R-TW 3.9 0.47 -20%～+20% 16 8 14 320 480 0.47 0.75 0.004 1653.26 0.00099 0.43
CHPV-3R9L504R-TW 3.9 0.50 -20%～+20% 16 8 14 320 480 0.47 0.79 0.004 1653.26 0.00106 0.46
CHPV-3R9L105R-TW 3.9 1.0 -20%～+20% 16 8 14 320 480 0.47 1.32 0.005 1462.50 0.00211 0.81
CHPV-3R9L105R-TWX 3.9 1.0 -20%～+20% 16 8 18 240 360 0.61 1.43 0.006 1810.71 0.00211 0.75
CHPV-3R9L105R-TWQ 3.9 1.0 -20%～+20% 16 8 22 200 300 0.74 1.50 0.010 1901.25 0.00211 0.66
CHPV-3R9L155R-TW 3.9 1.5 -20%～+20% 16 8 22 200 300 0.74 2.02 0.010 1901.25 0.00317 0.99
CHPV-3R9L255R-TW 3.9 2.5 -20%～+20% 20 10 22 150 225 0.97 3.12 0.012 1622.40 0.00528 1.06
CHPV-3R9L255R-TWX 3.9 2.5 -20%～+20% 20 10 18 180 270 0.80 2.91 0.012 1408.33 0.00528 1.10
CHPV-3R9L255R-TWQ 3.9 2.5 -20%～+20% 16 8 27 180 270 0.87 2.91 0.012 1648.78 0.00528 1.29
CHPV-3R9L305R-TW 3.9 3.0 -20%～+20% 20 10 22 150 225 0.97 3.49 0.015 1560.00 0.00634 1.22
CHPV-3R9L355R-TW 3.9 3.5 -20%～+20% 20 10 22 150 225 0.97 3.82 0.016 1560.00 0.00739 1.42
CHPV-3R9L405R-TW 3.9 4.0 -20%～+20% 20 10 27 120 180 1.20 4.53 0.020 1748.28 0.00845 1.46
CHPV-3R9L405R-TWX 3.9 4.0 -20%～+20% 25 13 22 90 135 1.42 5.06 0.020 1755.84 0.00845 1.10
CHPV-3R9L505R-TW 3.9 5.0 -20%～+20% 20 10 27 120 180 1.20 5.13 0.025 1748.28 0.01056 1.82
CHPV-3R9L505R-TWX 3.9 5.0 -20%～+20% 25 13 22 90 135 1.42 5.82 0.025 1755.84 0.01056 1.37
CHPV-3R9L505R-TWQ 3.9 5.0 -20%～+20% 20 10 32 90 135 1.51 5.82 0.027 1959.42 0.01056 1.53
CHPV-3R9L755R-TW 3.9 7.5 -20%～+20% 25 13 28 80 120 1.69 7.70 0.030 1901.25 0.01584 1.98
CHPV-3R9L755R-TWQ 3.9 7.5 -20%～+20% 25 13 32 70 105 1.97 8.18 0.035 1869.12 0.01584 1.70
CHPV-3R9L106R-TWQ 3.9 10 -20%～+20% 25 13 32 70 105 1.97 9.51 0.040 1829.77 0.02112 2.22
CHPV-3R9L106R-TWX 3.9 10 -20%～+20% 25 13 37 60 90 2.28 10.26 0.045 1718.64 0.02112 1.79
*Note: Passive balance is added. Balance options can be provided upon request, and customers can choose according to their application.
CHPV Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw